

| Particulars                                                                                   | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                                               | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| Name of Work:- Const <sup>n</sup> of MARGY Road from Shikarpur Dhatkhin to Margy to Malda Tek |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Name of Agency:- Vijay Kumar                                                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agg No:- 05/2021-22                                                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of start:- 13.03.2021                                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of Comp:- 12.03.2022                                                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Measurement Nil                                                                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                                                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                                                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                                                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                                                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                                                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                                                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Abstract of cost

- (1) Cost of working Bench Mark  
0.615 km wide Page-(37)  
@ Rs 6203.80/km Rs: 3815.20
- (2) Const<sup>n</sup> of Reference pillars  
0.615 km wide Page-(37)  
@ Rs 3474.90/km Rs: 2137.20
- (3) Providing clearing grading road.  
0.18 Heft wide road P-(37)  
@ Rs 52970.34/Heft Rs: 9535.20
- (4) Const<sup>n</sup> of Embankment  
With lead 1000 m.  
Qty:- 296.91 m<sup>3</sup> @ Rs: 190.07/m<sup>3</sup> 56434.20

Continuation

| Particulars                                                            | Details of actual measurement |    |    |               | Contents of area |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|---------------|------------------|
|                                                                        | No.                           | L. | B. | D.            |                  |
| ( <sup>29</sup> / <sub>33</sub> ) P/V Brick flat Soling                |                               |    |    |               |                  |
| 25.08 m <sup>2</sup> TMB P-(41)                                        |                               |    |    |               |                  |
| Q R: 294.05/m <sup>2</sup>                                             |                               |    |    | R: 7375.00    |                  |
| ( <sup>30</sup> / <sub>34</sub> ) P/V RCC in foundation                |                               |    |    |               |                  |
| 5.68 m <sup>3</sup> wide TMB P-(40)                                    |                               |    |    |               |                  |
| Q R: 666.05/m <sup>3</sup>                                             |                               |    |    | R: 37878.20   |                  |
| ( <sup>31</sup> / <sub>35</sub> ) Providing Brick Masonry in cm (1:4)  |                               |    |    |               |                  |
| 21.28 m <sup>3</sup> wide TMB P-(40)                                   |                               |    |    |               |                  |
| Q R: 5858.07/m <sup>3</sup>                                            |                               |    |    | R: 124660.00  |                  |
| ( <sup>31</sup> / <sub>36</sub> ) P/V Soling 1000mm Dia RCC House Pipe |                               |    |    |               |                  |
| 7.50 m wide TMB Page-(42)                                              |                               |    |    |               |                  |
| Q R: 3893.93/m <sup>2</sup>                                            |                               |    |    | R: 29209.00   |                  |
| ( <sup>32</sup> / <sub>37</sub> ) P/V Brick Masonry in cm (1:4) in H.D |                               |    |    |               |                  |
| ( <sup>33</sup> / <sub>38</sub> ) Providing Soling cm (1:4) 0 m B/w    |                               |    |    |               |                  |
| 29.29 m <sup>2</sup> wide TMB-(42)                                     |                               |    |    |               |                  |
| Q R: 200.96/m <sup>2</sup>                                             |                               |    |    | R: 6007.00    |                  |
| ( <sup>34</sup> / <sub>39</sub> ) P/V 1.5mm cement plaster             |                               |    |    |               |                  |
| 10.96 m <sup>2</sup> wide Page-(42)                                    |                               |    |    |               |                  |
| Q R: 59.11/m <sup>2</sup>                                              |                               |    |    | R: 648.00     |                  |
| Add GST 12%                                                            |                               |    |    | R: 4073894.00 |                  |
| Add 1 LC                                                               |                               |    |    | R: 407392.00  |                  |
| Add S. Fee                                                             |                               |    |    | R: 50020.00   |                  |
|                                                                        |                               |    |    | R: 4653520.00 |                  |

